
Bishops’ Healthcare Advisors for England and Wales 
 

Episcopal Chair for Healthcare Chaplaincy:  
 

Rt Rev Thomas A Williams, Auxiliary Bishop of Liverpool, 14 Hope Place, Liverpool L1 9BG 
 
Tel: 0151 703 0109; Fax: 0151 703 0267; Email: bpwilliams@rcaolp.co.uk  
 
Arundel & Brighton Rev Fr David  Foley 01273 681587 Email c/o: clair.crowley@dabnet.org 

Birmingham  Rev Fr Jeremy Howard 0121 451 3699 jeremy.howard@uhb.nhs.uk  

Brentwood Rev Fr Joseph  Whisstock 01206 866317 colchester@dioceseofbrentwood.org 

Cardiff Rev Brother Brian Butler I C 029 2074 3230 brianioc@aol.com 

Clifton Rev Dn  Thomas Douglas 0117 979 1404 thomas.douglas@nbt.nhs.uk 

Clifton Rev Fr Cavan McElligott 0117 973 4983 cavan@glanyllyn.freeserve.co.uk 

East Anglia Rev Dn  Clive Brooks 01206 396 319 Clive_brooks@btopenworld.com 

East Anglia Rev Dn  Pat Limacher 01603 728935 estmanager@stjohncathedral.co.uk 

Hallam Rev Fr Chris Posluszny 0114 272 2522 office@stmariecathedral.org 

Hexham & Newcastle Rev Fr Mark Millward 0191 333 2333 mark.millward@cddft.nhs.uk 

Lancaster Rev Fr Philip Smith 01772 719 604 frsmith@saintclares.co.uk 

Leeds Rev Fr Chris Irving 01484 866 669 Christopher.Irving@Leedsth.nhs.uk 

Liverpool Rev Dn  Graham Appleyard 01695 422 627 g-appleyard@tiscali.co.uk 

Menevia Rev Sister Winifred Dwyer 01792 473453 stellacon99@aol.com 

Middlesbrough Rev Canon Edmond Gubbins 01642 593 686 eddie@gubbinse.freeserve.co.uk 

Middlesbrough Rev Fr Bill Serplus 01642 814794 frpaul@holynameandstthomasmore.org.uk 

Northampton Rev Fr Jonathan  Hill 01582 633 706 frjonhill@aol.com 

Nottingham Rev Fr  Euan Marley OP 0116 252 1513 euan.marley@english.op.org 

Plymouth Rev Dn  Declan McConville 01202 442167 declan.mcconville@poole.nhs.uk 

Portsmouth Rev Fr Andrew Chandler 02392 463854 Andw.Cand@aol.com 

Salford Rev Fr David  Glover 0161 720 9626 epvicsocresp@salforddiocese.org.uk 

Shrewsbury Rev Fr Bill Dukes 01952 586118 pp@goodshepherd.org.uk 

Southwark Rev Fr Paul Mason 0207 928 526 paul.mason@gstt.nhs.uk 

Westminster Rev Fr Peter Scott 0207 349 5609 peterscott@rcdow.org.uk 

Wrexham Rev Fr Peter Brignall 01978 263 943 office@wrexhamcathedral.org.uk 
 


